
Calendar 2024-25 May-24

Month Date Day Committee Pension Board Training Other Events Location
2024

2024/5
May

16-May Thurs PB 9.30am-2.00pm
County Hall 

(Hybrid)
June

19-Jun Wed PFC 9.30am - 12.00pm 12:00pm - 3.30pm
County Hall 

(Hybrid)
July

Aug

Sept

11-Sep Wed PFC 2.00pm - 5.00pm 11.30am - 2.00pm
County Hall 

(Hybrid)

19-Sep Thurs PB 9.30am - 2.00pm
County Hall 

(Hybrid)
Oct

Nov

27-Nov Wed PFC 9.30am - 12.00pm 12:00pm - 3.30pm
County Hall 

(Hybrid)
Dec

03-Dec Tues PB 10.30am - 3.00pm
County Hall 

(Hybrid)
Jan

Feb

19-Feb Wed PFC 9.30am - 12.00pm 12:00pm - 3.30pm
County Hall 

(Hybrid)
Mar

19-Mar Wed PFC 9.30am - 12.00pm 12:00pm - 3.30pm
County Hall 

(Hybrid)
2025/6

01-Apr Tues X

18-Jun Wed PFC 9.30am - 12.00pm 12:00pm - 3.30pm


